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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Iiird Year B.Sc. (Hons) Chemistry
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2015/1697
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Roll No

PRADEEP KUMAR YADAV

NIKUNJ KUMAR

ABISHEK BAKSHI

AMISHA

HARSH SHARMA

AYUSHI YADAV

SATENDRA KUMAR

YANSHU SAGAR

PALLAVI BABBAR

ANIMESH MISHRA

ANURAG CHAUDHARY

ARUSHI ANAND

SRISHTI JAISWAL

KARAN GEHLOT

VIKENDER KUMAR

DILEEP KUMAR

ASHISH SINGH SOLANKI

RUCHIKA SHOKEEN

ABHISHEK TRIPATHI

RAJAT YADAV

MANISH

CHITRANSHI UPADHAYAY

ADITI SINGH

VISHESH MONGA

MANOJH AP

SHAGUN KUSHWAHA

MAANSI KHANNA

PRIYA BHATIA

SUMAN YADAV

VICKY KHANDELWAL

PARAS CHUGH

SHIVAM PANDEY

Name
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2015/1706
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2015/1709

2015/1710

2015/1712
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2015/1715

2015/1718

2015/1720

2015/1722

2015/1723

2015/1725
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2015/1729
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2015/1732

2015/1734

2015/1736

2015/1737

2015/1738

2015/1739

2015/1740

2015/1741

2015/1742

2015/1743

2015/1745

Roll No

HARENDRA SINGH YADAV

SAURABH KUMAR YADAV

HARIOM SAINI

ABHISHEK JAIN

ASHISH RAGHAV

SAHIL SAHU

HIMANSHU CHAUHAN

AMIT MEHRAN

KIRAN PUNJ

RISHABH GUPTA

RAJDIP SONI

GOUTAM YADAV

PRINCI GUPTA

PRIYAM BAJPAI

UTKARSH JOSHI

RISHABH GUPTA

DACTOR PEGU

BHARAT KUMAR MEENA

SUMIT DHANDA

RIA MIGLANI

YASHU JAIN

PRAVEEN YADAV

VIKAS SINGH CHAUHAN

ASHRAF HUSSAIN

SHER BAHADUR SONKER

JITENDRA BAHADUR SONKAR

VINAY SINGH

YASHWANT KAJVE

RISHABH KOHLI

MOHIT MEENA

HIMANSHU SHAKYA

NARESH

Name
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2015/1754
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2015/1757
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2015/1759

2015/1760

2015/1761

2015/1762

Roll No

TANUSHREE

SHUBH NARAYAN

RAHUL KUMAR

AKASH SINGH

NANCY JAIN

NIHARIKA SHARMA

HARSHITA KHURANA

ALISHA DEBAS

LAKSHYA BAJAJ

AJAY KUMAR SINGH

RIDHIMA JAIN

NEHA

DHANU SAROHA

SRISHTI ARORA

RAHUL

DEEPAK MEENA

Name

28

58

56

28

20

26

43

30

38

31
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8
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0
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